
TCB Q and A.txt
From: lucy_tsai@ccsemc.com.tw
Sent: September23日2003年Tuesday 9:07 PM
To: C kuo; Mike Kuo
Subject: 回信： RE: 回信： FW: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, AN03T3237--urgent

     lucy_tsai 
      蔡文君 
      2003/09/22 01:22 PM 

     
              收件人：        Mike Kuo <MKUO@CCSEMC.com> 
              副本抄送：        jonson/ccsemc@ccsemc, eric/ccsemc@ccsemc, 
ting/ccsemc@ccsemc 
              主旨：        回信： RE: 回信： FW: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, 
AN03T3237連結 

Hi Mike, 

Delta has revised page B-3, stating that once user selecting the wrong channel or 
frequency that the software won't be support. 
Please check attached file for details. 

Thank you and best regards, 

Lucy 

     Mike Kuo <MKUO@CCSEMC.com> 
      2003/09/17 06:58 AM 

             
              收件人：        "'lucy_tsai@ccsemc.com.tw'" <lucy_tsai@ccsemc.com.tw>,
Mike Kuo <MKUO@CCSEMC.com> 
              副本抄送：        "Eric (E-mail)" <eric@cclab.com.tw>, "Jonson Lee 
(E-mail)" <jonson@cclab.com.tw>, "Lucy (E-mail)" <lucy_tsai@cclab.com.tw>, "Ting 
(E-mail)" <ting@cclab.com.tw> 
              主旨：        RE: 回信： FW: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, 
AN03T3237 

Hi Lucy : 
  
Question #1 reply :  Acknowledged statement in B-3 of user manual.  However, Page 
3-12 figure 3-19 which provide a drop down manual to allow the end user to select 
the country that this access point is using.  If the software is written in this 
way, Netgear has no control that the end user will select other country and transmit
the frequency which is not authorized.  It is FCC policy that the equipment 
manufacturer can not allow the end user to select the other frequencies which is not
authorized in the U.S. 
  

Best Regards 
  
Mike Kuo 
  
-----Original Message-----
From: lucy_tsai@ccsemc.com.tw [mailto:lucy_tsai@ccsemc.com.tw]
Sent: Monday, September 15, 2003 10:33 PM
To: Mike Kuo
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Cc: Eric (E-mail); Jonson Lee (E-mail); Lucy (E-mail); Ting (E-mail)
Subject: 回信： FW: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, AN03T3237

Hi Mike, 

For question 1, Delta confirmed that it has already been specified in the page B-3 
and please check if it's acceptable. 
For question 2, we have revised the test repot attached file, page38. 
Please help to check if they are acceptable and issue the grant asap. 

Thank you and Best Regards, 

Lucy 

     Mike Kuo <MKUO@CCSEMC.com> 
      2003/09/10 07:32 AM 
             
             收件人：        "Eric (E-mail)" <eric@cclab.com.tw>, "Lucy (E-mail)" 
<lucy_tsai@cclab.com.tw>, "Ting (E-mail)" <ting@cclab.com.tw> 
             副本抄送：        "Jonson Lee (E-mail)" <jonson@cclab.com.tw> 
             主旨：        FW: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, AN03T3237 

-----Original Message-----
From: CERTADM 
Sent: Tuesday, September 09, 2003 4:30 PM
To: 'mkuo@ccsemc.com'
Subject: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, AN03T3237

Notice_content 
------------- 
Question #1: Page 3-12 of user manual, the software provided with this
access point allows the end user to select the country based upon the
country which this access point is used.  Such user selectable option is not
allowed due to the end user may select the channel which is not authorized
to be operated in the U.S.. Please address this issue.

Question #2: Section 7.5 of Test report, this access point should be
classified as mobile device per 2.1091 of FCC rules.  It is not a fixed
transmitter based upon FCC definition. Note #1 statement is not correct.
Since it is mobile device, there is no Sar consideration.

Best Regards

Mike Kuo
The items indicated above must be submitted before processing can continue
on the above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested
information within 30 days of the original e-mail date may result in
application dismissal and forfeiture of the filing fee. Also, please note
that partial responses increase processing time and should not be submitted.
Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be directed to
the e-mail address listed below the name of the sender. 
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Hello Lucy, 
Pls find the attached revised user manual if acceptable by TCB. 

Thanks 
Rita 

     lucy_tsai 
      蔡文君 
      2003/09/17 09:33 AM 

             
              收件人：        skang/ccsemc@ccsemc, rita_hsiao/ccsemc@ccsemc 
              副本抄送：         
              主旨：        RE: 回信： FW: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, 
AN03T3237 

Dear Shirley and Rita, 

Please refer to Mike's answer about Q1 and please have Delta to make some 
correction, thank you. 

Best Regards, 

Lucy 

----- 轉呈者 lucy_tsai/ccsemc 於 2003/09/17 09:32 AM ----- 
     Mike Kuo <MKUO@CCSEMC.com> 
      2003/09/17 06:58 AM 

             
              收件人：        "'lucy_tsai@ccsemc.com.tw'" <lucy_tsai@ccsemc.com.tw>,
Mike Kuo <MKUO@CCSEMC.com> 
              副本抄送：        "Eric (E-mail)" <eric@cclab.com.tw>, "Jonson Lee 
(E-mail)" <jonson@cclab.com.tw>, "Lucy (E-mail)" <lucy_tsai@cclab.com.tw>, "Ting 
(E-mail)" <ting@cclab.com.tw> 
              主旨：        RE: 回信： FW: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, 
AN03T3237 

Hi Lucy : 
  
Question #1 reply :  Acknowledged statement in B-3 of user manual.  However, Page 
3-12 figure 3-19 which provide a drop down manual to allow the end user to select 
the country that this access point is using.  If the software is written in this 
way, Netgear has no control that the end user will select other country and transmit
the frequency which is not authorized.  It is FCC policy that the equipment 
manufacturer can not allow the end user to select the other frequencies which is not
authorized in the U.S. 
  
Question #2: reply :  I made some modification on section 7.5.  Please take a look 
attached page. 
  
Best Regards 
  
Mike Kuo 
  
-----Original Message-----
From: lucy_tsai@ccsemc.com.tw [mailto:lucy_tsai@ccsemc.com.tw]
Sent: Monday, September 15, 2003 10:33 PM
To: Mike Kuo
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Cc: Eric (E-mail); Jonson Lee (E-mail); Lucy (E-mail); Ting (E-mail)
Subject: 回信： FW: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, AN03T3237

Hi Mike, 

For question 1, Delta confirmed that it has already been specified in the page B-3 
and please check if it's acceptable. 
For question 2, we have revised the test repot attached file, page38. 
Please help to check if they are acceptable and issue the grant asap. 

Thank you and Best Regards, 

Lucy 

     Mike Kuo <MKUO@CCSEMC.com> 
      2003/09/10 07:32 AM 
             
             收件人：        "Eric (E-mail)" <eric@cclab.com.tw>, "Lucy (E-mail)" 
<lucy_tsai@cclab.com.tw>, "Ting (E-mail)" <ting@cclab.com.tw> 
             副本抄送：        "Jonson Lee (E-mail)" <jonson@cclab.com.tw> 
             主旨：        FW: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, AN03T3237 

-----Original Message-----
From: CERTADM 
Sent: Tuesday, September 09, 2003 4:30 PM
To: 'mkuo@ccsemc.com'
Subject: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, AN03T3237

Notice_content 
------------- 
Question #1: Page 3-12 of user manual, the software provided with this
access point allows the end user to select the country based upon the
country which this access point is used.  Such user selectable option is not
allowed due to the end user may select the channel which is not authorized
to be operated in the U.S.. Please address this issue.

Question #2: Section 7.5 of Test report, this access point should be
classified as mobile device per 2.1091 of FCC rules.  It is not a fixed
transmitter based upon FCC definition. Note #1 statement is not correct.
Since it is mobile device, there is no Sar consideration.

Best Regards

Mike Kuo
The items indicated above must be submitted before processing can continue
on the above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested
information within 30 days of the original e-mail date may result in
application dismissal and forfeiture of the filing fee. Also, please note
that partial responses increase processing time and should not be submitted.
Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be directed to
the e-mail address listed below the name of the sender. 
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Hello Lucy, 
Pls find the attached revised user manual if acceptable by TCB. 

Thanks 
Rita 

     lucy_tsai 
      蔡文君 
      2003/09/17 09:33 AM 

             
              收件人：        skang/ccsemc@ccsemc, rita_hsiao/ccsemc@ccsemc 
              副本抄送：         
              主旨：        RE: 回信： FW: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, 
AN03T3237 

Dear Shirley and Rita, 

Please refer to Mike's answer about Q1 and please have Delta to make some 
correction, thank you. 

Best Regards, 

Lucy 

----- 轉呈者 lucy_tsai/ccsemc 於 2003/09/17 09:32 AM ----- 
     Mike Kuo <MKUO@CCSEMC.com> 
      2003/09/17 06:58 AM 

             
              收件人：        "'lucy_tsai@ccsemc.com.tw'" <lucy_tsai@ccsemc.com.tw>,
Mike Kuo <MKUO@CCSEMC.com> 
              副本抄送：        "Eric (E-mail)" <eric@cclab.com.tw>, "Jonson Lee 
(E-mail)" <jonson@cclab.com.tw>, "Lucy (E-mail)" <lucy_tsai@cclab.com.tw>, "Ting 
(E-mail)" <ting@cclab.com.tw> 
              主旨：        RE: 回信： FW: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, 
AN03T3237 

Hi Lucy : 
  
Question #1 reply :  Acknowledged statement in B-3 of user manual.  However, Page 
3-12 figure 3-19 which provide a drop down manual to allow the end user to select 
the country that this access point is using.  If the software is written in this 
way, Netgear has no control that the end user will select other country and transmit
the frequency which is not authorized.  It is FCC policy that the equipment 
manufacturer can not allow the end user to select the other frequencies which is not
authorized in the U.S. 
  
Question #2: reply :  I made some modification on section 7.5.  Please take a look 
attached page. 
  
Best Regards 
  
Mike Kuo 
  
-----Original Message-----
From: lucy_tsai@ccsemc.com.tw [mailto:lucy_tsai@ccsemc.com.tw]
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Sent: Monday, September 15, 2003 10:33 PM
To: Mike Kuo
Cc: Eric (E-mail); Jonson Lee (E-mail); Lucy (E-mail); Ting (E-mail)
Subject: 回信： FW: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, AN03T3237

Hi Mike, 

For question 1, Delta confirmed that it has already been specified in the page B-3 
and please check if it's acceptable. 
For question 2, we have revised the test repot attached file, page38. 
Please help to check if they are acceptable and issue the grant asap. 

Thank you and Best Regards, 

Lucy 

     Mike Kuo <MKUO@CCSEMC.com> 
      2003/09/10 07:32 AM 
             
             收件人：        "Eric (E-mail)" <eric@cclab.com.tw>, "Lucy (E-mail)" 
<lucy_tsai@cclab.com.tw>, "Ting (E-mail)" <ting@cclab.com.tw> 
             副本抄送：        "Jonson Lee (E-mail)" <jonson@cclab.com.tw> 
             主旨：        FW: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, AN03T3237 

-----Original Message-----
From: CERTADM 
Sent: Tuesday, September 09, 2003 4:30 PM
To: 'mkuo@ccsemc.com'
Subject: NETGEAR, INC., FCC ID:PY3WG602V2, AN03T3237

Notice_content 
------------- 
Question #1: Page 3-12 of user manual, the software provided with this
access point allows the end user to select the country based upon the
country which this access point is used.  Such user selectable option is not
allowed due to the end user may select the channel which is not authorized
to be operated in the U.S.. Please address this issue.

Question #2: Section 7.5 of Test report, this access point should be
classified as mobile device per 2.1091 of FCC rules.  It is not a fixed
transmitter based upon FCC definition. Note #1 statement is not correct.
Since it is mobile device, there is no Sar consideration.

Best Regards

Mike Kuo
The items indicated above must be submitted before processing can continue
on the above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested
information within 30 days of the original e-mail date may result in
application dismissal and forfeiture of the filing fee. Also, please note
that partial responses increase processing time and should not be submitted.
Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be directed to
the e-mail address listed below the name of the sender. 
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